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LCUPC OM3 Pigtail 
 
 

 
 
 
Description 
Fiber Optic Pigtail widely used in optical distribution frame, terminal box, indoor and outdoor fiber optic cable transfer box and other 
fiber optic communication equipment instrument. 
 
Features 
 Lower Insertion Loss 
 High Return Loss 
 Excellent Repeatability 
 Environmentally Stable 
 Cable diameter:Φ0.9 
 
Application 
 Telecom and Datacom 
 2.Storage Network 
 CATV & Multimedia Application 
 Systems Integration for Long Haul, Metro and Access Network 
 Fiber to the Indoor (FTTX) Test 
 Local Area Network(LAN) 
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Specifications 
Items Unit Single mode 

Connector  LCUPC 
Return loss dB >20 

Insertion loss dB ≤0.3 
Cable diameter mm Φ0.9 
Repeatability dB ≥1000(metal); ≥500(nonmetal) 

Durability Mating 40 
 
Packing information  

Model  N.W. (kgs) 
G.W. 
(kgs) 

Standalone Size(cm) Pcs/ Carton CartonDimension(cm) 

JHT-xxxx 16 17 / 500 55*38*26cm 
 
Ordering information  
Name  Model Details  
 Fiber Optic Pigtail JHT-xxxx LCUPC connector OM3 fiber optic pigtail 
 


